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P RESEFR SPECIFICATIONS
RS R wiE TNEE By
RBIR g | TR,
RN 1310 1450 1480 1550 1580 1610 or customized nm
o Bl +15 +30 nm
BN (Type) 0.35 0.4 dB
BNRFE (@23°C) Max. 0.55 0.6 dB
I#EFREE (Type) 42 58 dB
fREE (@23°C) Min. 28 46 dB
(R E A Max. 0.2 ps
(RIRIEIRAE Max. 0.1 dB

[E]RZHRA Min. 55 dB
RZIHR Max. 500 mW
RI{eEkfar Max. 5 N
B Corning SMF-28e or customized
BERE -5 to +50 °C
HERLRRE -20 to +85 °C
VI I45 5 ORDERING INFORMATION:
PIIS-A-B-C-D-E
A= 1310.1450.1480.1550.1610.Specify
B=25l S=BA%%; D=3
C=g%7 B=Bare fiber 9=900um 2=2mm 3=3mm loose tube
D=JEAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=fL 3R FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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